MEEKER CLASSIC MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP FUND DONATION FORM

Scholarship Fund – the Meeker Classic Scholarship was created in memory and honor of exemplary volunteers that have donated their time and talent to the trial, but have now passed on. This scholarship is awarded to a Meeker High School graduate that continues their education in a two year trade school, two year associate degree or four year college or university. The award is made to a student in the <u>second year of their studies</u>. Applicants are awarded based on their community involvement and volunteer activities. The Meeker Classic wants to help build the next generation of volunteers, and we believe this scholarship is a small step towards achieving that goal. Your donation to the Meeker Classic Scholarship fund is appreciated and will help our young volunteers continue their education.

I would like to make a one-time donation to the Meeker Classic Scholarship Fund in the amount of:
☐ Please Invoice me for this pledge
☐ My check is enclosed with this form
☐ I would like to make a recurring annual donation to the Meeker Classic Scholarship Fund in the amount of:
☐ Please invoice me for my annual pledge.
Name:
Address:
City/State/Zipcode:
Email Address:
Phone Number:
I'd like to make this gift In Memory of:
Date
Your Signature

Please Mail your Contribution to:

Meeker Classic Sheepdog Championship Trials PO Box 1394 Meeker CO 81641 970-878-0111 or <u>trials@meekersheepdog.com</u>